TC-55LE54
55" LCD HDTV
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS JACKS
Top View
Front View
Back View
Note:
To make sure that the LCD TV fits the cabinet properly when a high degree of precision
is required, we recommend that you use the LCD TV itself to make the necessary
cabinet measurements. Panasonic cannot be responsible for inaccuracies in cabinet
design or manufacture.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are
approximate.
Side View
P120402
15.8 (400)
15
.8
 (4
00
)
32
.0
 (8
11
)
11.2 (282)
5.2 (131)
50.5(1281)
30
.2
 (7
65
)
2.1 (52)
18.8(475)
 Dimensions (W x H x D)  50.5" (1,281 mm) x 32.0" (811 mm) x 11.2" (282 mm)
      (Including TV stand)
       50.5" (1,281 mm) x 30.2" (765 mm) x 2.1" (52mm)
(TV Set only)
 Mass    59.6 lb. (27.0 kg) (Including TV stand)
      53.0 lb. (24.0 kg) (TV Set only)
 Power Source   AC 110-127 V, 60 Hz
 Power Consumption  158 W (Rated power)
       0.15 W (Standby power)
Side Panel
Bottom Panel